
      2021 FFB Week 15 Team Totals

JohnK David Kerry Jack Jake
Trades: 57 Trades: 70 Trades: 67 Trades: 72 Trades: 74

QB Herbert 29 QB Herbert 29 QB Stafford 29 QB Murray 20 QB Herbert 29

QB Fields 28 QB Tagovailoa 17 QB Tagovailoa 17 QB Tagovailoa 17 QB Newton 32

RB Cook 17 RB Cook 17 RB Montgomery 17 RB Cook 17 RB Kamara 8

RB J. Robinson 23 RB Patterson 6 RB Henderson, D. 7 RB Patterson 6 RB Conner 12

RB Stevenson, R. 4 RB Stevenson, R. 4 RB Gaskin 12 RB Stevenson, R. 4 RB N/A

FB D. Johnson 8 FB D. Johnson 8 FB D. Johnson 8 FB Booker 26 FB Ingram 7

WR Kupp 55 WR Adams 21 WR Kupp 55 WR Adams 21 WR Kupp 55

WR Renfrow 10 WR Renfrow 10 WR Renfrow 10 WR Renfrow 10 WR Diggs 17

WR Parker 26 WR V. Jefferson 6 WR Claypool 4 WR Parker 26 WR N/A

TE Kittle 26 TE Kelce 67 TE Kittle 26 TE Kittle 26 TE Kittle 26

K Tucker (11) K Tucker (11) K Tucker (11) K Tucker 11 K Tucker (11)

DEF Dolphins 21 DEF Cowboys 24 DEF Dolphins 21 DEF Cardinals 7 DEF Broncos 14

W/C Maher 33 W/C Fairbairn 48 W/C Maher 33 W/C B. Johnson (4) W/C Patterson 42

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 10 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 280 TOTAL: 267 TOTAL: 239 TOTAL: 191 TOTAL: 242

Brenda Kel&Karen Tom Trent CraigW
Trades: 52 Trades: 77 Trades: 61 Trades: 65 Trades: 55

QB Brady 7 QB J. Allen 32 QB J. Allen 32 QB Murray 20 QB J. Allen 32

QB Garoppolo 22 QB Jones, M. 26 QB Tagovailoa 17 QB Tagovailoa 17 QB Jones, M. 26

RB Fournette 18 RB J. Taylor 50 RB J. Taylor 50 RB Cook 17 RB Mixon 10

RB Patterson 6 RB Elliott 24 RB Jacobs 20 RB Patterson 6 RB Barkley 11

RB Michel, S. 24 RB Freeman, D. 3 RB Freeman, D. 3 RB Foreman 26 RB Hubbard, C. 8

FB Brieda 1 FB Murray, L. 18 FB Booker 26 FB Hines 10 FB Scott 1

WR Kupp 55 WR Adams 21 WR Kupp 55 WR Adams 21 WR Samuel,D. 29

WR Renfrow 10 WR Renfrow 10 WR Renfrow 10 WR Cooper 5 WR Cooper 5

WR Parker 26 WR Beckham, O. 3 WR Claypool 4 WR V. Jefferson 6 WR Beckham, O. 3

TE Gronkowski 4 TE Andrews 52 TE Kittle 26 TE Kittle 26 TE Kelce 67

K Tucker 11 K Tucker 11 K Tucker 11 K Tucker 11 K Tucker 11

DEF Dolphins 21 DEF Rams 21 DEF Dolphins 21 DEF Bills 20 DEF Buccaneers 6

W/C Myers (9) W/C Jaguars (9) W/C Raiders (16) 0 W/C Myers (9) W/C Piniero (7)

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 205 TOTAL: 271 TOTAL: 275 TOTAL: 185 TOTAL: 209

      2021 FFB Week 15 Team Totals

Chris RandyH Andrew Mr. Eames Liam
Trades: 27 Trades: 78 Trades: 60 Trades: 95 Trades: 68

QB Wilson 4 QB Mahomes 57 QB Murray 20 QB Brady 7 QB Herbert 29

QB Tagovailoa 17 QB Tagovailoa 17 QB Tagovailoa 17 QB Tagovailoa 17 QB Tagovailoa 17

MIN Kamara 8 RB Cook 17 RB Cook 17 RB Cook 17 RB Cook 17

RB Fournette 18 RB Jacobs 20 RB Patterson 6 RB Elliott 24 RB Patterson 6

RB N/A RB Gaskin 12 RB Gaskin 12 RB Stevenson, R. 4 RB Stevenson, R. 4

FB Mattison 1 FB Booker 26 FB Scott 1 FB D. Johnson 8 FB D. Johnson 8

WR Johnson, Dio. 13 WR Kupp 55 WR Kupp 55 WR Kupp 55 WR Kupp 55

WR Diggs 17 WR Renfrow 10 WR Renfrow 10 WR Renfrow 10 WR Metcalf 15

WR N/A WR Mooney 17 WR Parker 26 WR Parker 26 WR Parker 26

TE Kelce 67 TE Kittle 26 TE Kittle 26 TE Gronkowski 4 TE Kittle 26

K Butker 21 K Gay 33 K Tucker 11 K Tucker (11) K Prater 14

DEF Cowboys 24 DEF Bills 20 DEF Dolphins 21 DEF Dolphins 21 DEF Bills 20

W/C Jets D. (16) W/C Piniero (7) W/C Jaguars (9) W/C Maher 33 W/C AJ Green (17)

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 10 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 190 TOTAL: 310 TOTAL: 222 TOTAL: 236 TOTAL: 237

CarlP Jessica Heather Ravi DaveT
Trades: 58 Trades: 51 Trades: 77 Trades: 103 Trades: 89

QB Rodgers 40 QB J. Allen 32 QB J. Allen 32 QB Murray 20 QB Hurts 41

QB Tagovailoa 17 QB Carr 17 QB Tagovailoa 17 QB Garoppolo 22 QB Tannehill 14

RB Cook 17 RB Chubb 20 RB J. Taylor 50 RB Cook 17 RB Harris 8

RB Patterson 6 RB Patterson 6 RB Patterson 6 RB J. Robinson 23 RB Elliott 24

RB Foreman 26 RB Gaskin 12 RB Freeman, D. 3 RB Gaskin 12 RB Reynolds (+5) 20

FB Hilliard 18 FB Hilliard 18 FB Scott 1 FB Hilliard 18 FB Jackson, J. 22

WR Kupp 55 WR Kupp 55 WR Kupp 55 WR Kupp 55 WR Adams 21

WR Cooks 47 WR Metcalf 15 WR Cooks 47 WR Aiyuk 5 WR Cooper 5

WR Beckham, O. 3 WR Beckham, O. 3 WR St. Brown (+5) 36 WR Mooney 17 WR J. Jones -1

TE Kittle 26 TE Kelce 67 TE Kittle 26 TE Kittle 26 TE Kittle 26

K Prater 14 K Boswell 46 K Prater 14 K Tucker 11 K Butker (21)

DEF Cardinals 7 DEF Cardinals 7 DEF Dolphins 21 DEF Dolphins 21 DEF Bills 20

W/C Piniero (7) W/C Igwebuike (4) W/C Osborn (8) 0 W/C Davis (38) W/C Maher 33

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 5

TOTAL: 276 TOTAL: 298 TOTAL: 313 TOTAL: 247 TOTAL: 238

      2021 FFB Week 15 Team Totals

Eric TroyA CraigS SteveB Seth
Trades: 75 Trades: 78 Trades: 95 Trades: 60 Trades: 81

QB Murray 20 QB Rodgers 40 QB Rodgers 40 QB Murray 20 QB Murray 20

QB Fields 28 QB Fields 28 QB Tagovailoa 17 QB Garoppolo 22 QB Fields 28

RB J. Taylor 50 RB Cook 17 RB J. Taylor 50 RB J. Taylor 50 RB J. Taylor 50

RB J. Robinson 23 RB J. Robinson 23 RB Patterson 6 RB Patterson 6 RB Edwards-Helaire 10

RB Michel, S. 24 RB Foreman 26 RB Stevenson, R. 4 RB Stevenson, R. 4 RB Foreman 26

FB Ingram 7 FB D. Johnson 8 FB Hilliard 18 FB Hilliard 18 FB Booker 26

WR Kupp 55 WR Kupp 55 WR Adams 21 WR Jefferson 20 WR Jefferson 20

WR Metcalf 15 WR Renfrow 10 WR Cooper 5 WR Metcalf 15 WR Renfrow (10)

WR Gage 31 WR AJ Green (+5) 17 WR Beckham, O. 3 WR Claypool 4 WR Parker 26

TE Kittle 26 TE Kittle 26 TE Kelce 67 TE Kittle 26 TE Kittle 26

K Tucker (11) K Folk (4) K Hopkins (3) K Tucker 11 K Elliott, J. 21

DEF Cowboys 24 DEF Dolphins 21 DEF Dolphins 21 DEF Dolphins 21 DEF Bills 20

W/C Maher 33 W/C Wright 24 W/C Fairbairn 48 W/C Gallup (10) W/C G. Davis 38

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 10 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 336 TOTAL: 300 TOTAL: 310 TOTAL: 217 TOTAL: 311

Mike Kim Major Mel Rashawd
Trades: 98 Trades: 85 Trades: 77 Trades: 68 Trades: 63

QB Herbert 29 QB Herbert 29 QB J. Allen 32 QB Brady 7 QB Mahomes 57

QB Garoppolo 22 QB Garoppolo 22 QB Tagovailoa 17 QB Newton 32 QB Carr 17

RB J. Taylor 50 RB Cook 17 RB J. Taylor 50 RB Montgomery 17 RB J. Taylor 50

RB Patterson 6 RB Edwards-Helaire 10 RB Patterson 6 RB Patterson 6 RB Fournette 18

RB Stevenson, R. 4 RB Foreman 26 RB Gaskin 12 RB Freeman, D. 3 RB N/A

FB D. Johnson 8 FB Hubbard, C. 26 FB Hilliard 18 FB Hilliard 18 FB McKissick -1

WR Samuel,D. 29 WR Kupp 55 WR Kupp 55 WR T. Hill 44 WR Kupp 55

WR Williams, M. 13 WR Williams, M. 13 WR Renfrow 10 WR Renfrow 10 WR Allen, K. 29

WR AJ Green (+5) 17 WR Mooney 17 WR Claypool 4 WR Mooney 17 WR N/A

TE Kelce 67 TE Kelce 67 TE Kittle 26 TE Kelce 67 TE Kelce 67

K Tucker (11) K Tucker (11) K Tucker 11 K Tucker 11 K Elliott, J. 21

DEF Bills 20 DEF Browns 13 DEF Dolphins 21 DEF Buccaneers (6) DEF Eagles 15

W/C Maher 33 W/C R. Patterson 42 W/C WFT D (7) W/C WFT 7 W/C

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 303 TOTAL: 342 TOTAL: 262 TOTAL: 244 TOTAL: 328

      2021 FFB Week 15 Team Totals

Michael
Trades: 65

QB Herbert 29

QB Fields 28

RB Cook 17

RB Edwards-Helaire 10

RB Gaskin 12

FB Hilliard 18

WR Kupp 55

WR Renfrow 10

WR Parker 26

TE Kittle 26

K Tucker 11

DEF Dolphins 21

W/C Gallup (10)

Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 263


